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SPECIFICATIONS

Fiber Mode

Insertion Loss (dB)

MPO UPC | <035 | LCPC | =0.25

Return Loss (dB)

Operating Wavelength (mm)

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWING

G-Series 12 Core MPO-LC

DATE 03/19/24

TITLE Transition Module, Female

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN [mm]

OM4, Universal Polarity, Erika Violet

memno. | UVR-F-GMPO-MD40OM4-Z




